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SHRIMP & SNAPPER CEVICHE
PAPAS BRAVAS
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES & BURRATA

CRISPY BUFFALO WINGS
CRISPY CAULIFLOWER

GRILLED CORN

CRISPY-FRIED ADOBO PORK RIBS
MAC & CHEESE CROQUETTES
VEGGIE EMPANADAS

CHICKEN EMPANADAS

DEVILED EGGS

MARGHERITA
DOUBLE PEPPERONI
FUNGI

PROSCIUTTO PIZZA
SMOKED SALMON FLATBREAD

ORGANIC BEEF BURGER
or BEYOND BEEF
BUFFALO FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH

3 BBQ PORK SHOULDER SLIDERS
TRES TACOS

SUPERFOOD BOWL

1/2 ORGANIC ROASTED CHICKEN

BERRY UPSIDE DOWN CAKE
OREO CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
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STARTERS
with diced onions peppers and jalapefios, blue corn chips
harissa aioli & chimichurri sauces

fresh Burrata, heirloom tomato and arugula Panzanella salad with nut free
pesto

seasoned with classic buffalo sauce, choice of ranch or blue cheese dipping
sauce, celery & carrots

local ipa and rice flour battered crispy cauliflower with zaatar spice
chimichurri aioli

grilled local corn on the cob elote styles spice rub, cotija cheese, lime
adobo sauce, crispy garlic, shallots, chili rings

3-cheese & chive, smoked sea salt

bite size empanadas with chipotle creama & salsa verde

bite size empanadas with chipotle creama & salsa verde

spiced deviled eggs crispy garlic
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tomato sauce, mozzarella & burrata cheese, fresh basil
local SF Molinari pepperoni

smoked cream sauce, wild mushrooms, mozzarella, burrata & parmesan
cheese, roasted garlic oil

prosciutto, pear, arugula, mozzarella, burrata mix and tomato sauce

mustard crema, arugula pickled onions & everything bagel spice

MAINS & MORE

pickles, shredded lettuce, tomato, special sauce, caramelized onions,
American cheese & french fries | add $4 to double |

buffalo sauce, chipotle aioli, lettuce and pickles Smoked Salmon Flatbread
mustard crema, arugula pickled onions & everything bagel spice

spicy bourbon barbecue sauce, honey poppyseed slaw

beer battered rock cod, 620 Jones spice aioli, crunchy greens, purple
cabbage | add Avocado $3

roasted sweet potatoes & yams, local asparagus, avocado, broccolini,
spinach, farro, tricolor quinoa & chia blend, crispy garlic & shallots,
chimichurri

chicken molé sauce, rice & beans handmade tortillas

SWELET
light and fruity

cookies & cream deliciousness

a perfect summer classic

§ #620JONES SsF's LARGEST OUTDOOR DINING VENUE

18
13
16

15

12
15
14
14
14
10

15
18
17

17
17

15

21
18

19

23




